$875,239 - 2123 N 148th Street D, Shoreline

MLS® #2247165

$875,239

3 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 1,729 sqft
Residential on 0.05 Acres

Shoreline, Shoreline, WA

Welcome to 5 Degrees! This townhome
community features modern architecture, with
exceptional interior designer finishes &
extensive new home warranty. . Entering the
home on the main open-concept living space.
Oversized windows to usher in the sunlight,
gathering room opening up to the deck,
designer kitchen with eat-in counter space.
Lower floor provides access to the two car
garage. Upper level w/primary bdrm w/
ensuite, secondary bdrm, full bath & utility
room. Opportunity to personalize your home at
our designer studio. Estimated completion
Summer 2024. Buyer must register their
broker on the first visit by completing a Guest

Registration Card.

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2247165
$875,239
$871,464
$504

3

3.5

2

1

1,729
0.05
2024

1l
el




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 2123 N 148th Street D

Area 715 - Richmond Beach/Shoreline
Subdivision Shoreline

City Shoreline

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98133

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Cement Planked, Wood, Wood Products

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Shoreline
Elementary Parkwood Elem
Middle Albert Einstein Mid
High Shorecrest High

Additional Information

Days on Market 319

Cumulative Days on Market 319
Days on Website 348
HOA Fees $343
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



