# \$875,239 - 2123 N 148th Street D, Shoreline

MLS® #2247165

## \$875,239

3 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 1,729 sqft Residential on 0.05 Acres

Shoreline, Shoreline, WA

Welcome to 5 Degrees! This townhome community features modern architecture, with exceptional interior designer finishes & extensive new home warranty. . Entering the home on the main open-concept living space. Oversized windows to usher in the sunlight, gathering room opening up to the deck, designer kitchen with eat-in counter space. Lower floor provides access to the two car garage. Upper level w/primary bdrm w/ ensuite, secondary bdrm, full bath & utility room. Opportunity to personalize your home at our designer studio. Estimated completion Summer 2024. Buyer must register their broker on the first visit by completing a Guest Registration Card.



Built in 2024

#### **Essential Information**

MLS® #	2247165
List Price	\$875,239
Sale Price	\$871,464
Price Per SqFt	\$504
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3.5
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,729
Acres	0.05
Year Built	2024

Type Residential Sub-Type Residential

Status Sold

# **Community Information**

Address 2123 N 148th Street D

Area 715 - Richmond Beach/Shoreline

Subdivision Shoreline City Shoreline

County King
State WA
Zip Code 98133

# **Amenities**

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

### **Exterior**

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Cement Planked, Wood, Wood Products

Foundation Poured Concrete

#### **School Information**

District Shoreline

Elementary Parkwood Elem
Middle Albert Einstein Mid
High Shorecrest High

#### **Additional Information**

Days on Market 319

Cumulative Days on Market 319
Days on Website 348
HOA Fees \$343
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly